SAMSUNG

Samsung VS20C8522TN/EU vacuum 0.81 L 210 W Bagless

Brand : Samsung

Product name : VS20C8522TN/EU

Product code: VS20C8522TN/EU

- 210W Suction Power - Take power to the next level with 210W of intense cleaning

- 60 Min Run Time - 60 minutes of continuous cleaning on a single charge

- Pet Tool+ - Picks up pet hair without tangling thanks to a rubber nozzle and bristles
- 5 Year Warranty - For complete peace of mind
- Lightweight Design - Clean your home effortlessly with easy control and movement

Samsung Jet™ 85 Pet 210W Cordless Stick Vacuum Cleaner with Pet tool+

Samsung VS20C8522TN/EU. Maximum input power: 210 W. Dust container type: Bagless, Dust capacity:
0.81 L. Dirt separating method: Cyclonic, Noise level: 86 dB. Product colour: Green

Power

Suction power
Maximum input power *
Runtime

Charging time
Battery operated
Operating time
Design

Dust capacity *
Product colour *
Tube type

Cordless

Dust container type *
Dust bag capacity

Performance

Dirt separating method *
Proper use *

Cleaning surfaces *

Above floor cleaning
Noise level *

Animal care

Allergy care
Rechargeable
Country of origin

210 AW
210 W
60 min
210 h

60 min

0.81L
Green
Fixed
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Bagless
0.81L

Cyclonic
Home

Bare floor, Carpet, Hard floor, Soft
floor, Tile, Upholstery
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Ergonomics

Easy to empty container

Battery

Number of batteries supported
Rechargeable battery

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Crevice tool
Technical details
Filter type

Other features

Dimensions (WxDxH)
Telescopic tube

Battery life (max)

Package dimensions (WxDxH)
Battery low indication

Wall mountable
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250 mm
202 mm
930 mm
2.6 kg

273 mm
212 mm
763 mm
5.6 kg

HEPA

250 x 202 x 930 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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