SAMSUNG

Samsung VS20C8522TN/EU vacuum 0.81 L 210 W Bagless

Brand : Samsung

Product code: VS20C8522TN/EU

Product name : VS20C8522TN/EU



- 210W Suction Power - Take power to the next level with 210W of intense cleaning

- 60 Min Run Time - 60 minutes of continuous cleaning on a single charge

- Pet Tool+ - Picks up pet hair without tangling thanks to a rubber nozzle and bristles

- 5 Year Warranty - For complete peace of mind

- Lightweight Design - Clean your home effortlessly with easy control and movement

Samsung Jet[™] 85 Pet 210W Cordless Stick Vacuum Cleaner with Pet tool+

Samsung VS20C8522TN/EU. Maximum input power: 210 W. Dust container type: Bagless, Dust capacity:

0.81 L. Dirt separating method: Cyclonic, Noise level: 86 dB. Product colour: Green

Power		Ergonomics	
Suction power Maximum input power * Runtime Charging time Battery operated	210 AW 210 W 60 min 210 h	Easy to empty container	√
		Battery	
		Number of batteries supported Rechargeable battery	1 ✓
Operating time	60 min	Weight & dimensions	
Design Dust capacity * Product colour * Tube type Cordless Dust container type * Dust bag capacity	0.81 L Green Fixed ✓ Bagless 0.81 L	Width Depth Height Weight Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	250 mm 202 mm 930 mm 2.6 kg 273 mm 212 mm 763 mm 5.6 kg
Performance		Packaging content	5.0 kg
Dirt separating method * Proper use *	 Home Bare floor, Carpet, Hard floor, Soft floor, Tile, Upholstery cleaning 86 dB 4 4 4 4 	Crevice tool	1
Cleaning surfaces * Above floor cleaning		Technical details Filter type	НЕРА
Noise level * Animal care		Other features Dimensions (WxDxH) Telescopic tube	250 x 202 x 930 mm ✔
Allergy care Rechargeable Country of origin		Battery life (max) Package dimensions (WxDxH) Battery low indication Wall mountable	1 h 273 x 763 x 212 mm ✔



8806095052717

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.